PRELIMINARY
TECHNICAL
DATA
a
Preliminary Technical Data AD5307/AD5317/AD5327*
FEATURES
AD5307: Four Buffered 8-Bit DACs in 16-Lead TSSOP
AD5317: Four Buffered 10-Bit DACs in 16-Lead TSSOP

SDO
VREFCD
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package
Model Range Option*
AD5307BRU –40°C to +105°C RU-16
AD5317BRU –40°C to +105°C RU-16
AD5327BRU –40°C to +105°C RU-16
*RU = TSSOP (Thin Shrink Small Outline Package)
–6–
AD5307/AD5317/AD5327 Preliminary Technical Data
REV. PrE
PRELIMINARY
TECHNICAL
DATA